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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 05/15/22                
                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in OPEN AM                         
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 6           

N/T    916.743                Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame      **3500       

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                         
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   100.00, Rider count = 5           

N/T    916.743                Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame             
                             sponsored by GRB Ranch                          

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                         
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 5           

   4th 20.418                 Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           
N/T    917.161                Karen Gibbs on CB Sweet Child Mine             
                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                         
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    60.00, Rider count = 4           

   4th 20.418                 Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           
                                                                                
                           BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                        

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3310.00, Rider count = 60          
                               1D Placings                                   

               Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Veneta, OR               

                      PeeWee AM                   

   1st 31.170                 Cate Sauer on Nicker Bockers                   

   1st 16.139 $ 72.00         Lindsey Moughler on Myfriendscallmecash   **3500     
   2nd 16.566 $ 48.00         Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns    **3500      
   3rd 16.932                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr      **3500     
   4th 17.301                 Sabrina Frolov on Cutty's Liberty Bell    **3500     

N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"    **3500   

   1st 16.566 $ 60.00         Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns          
   2nd 16.932 $ 40.00         Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr           
   3rd 17.301                 Sabrina Frolov on Cutty's Liberty Bell         
                             sponsored by Ochoco Chiropractic LLC            

N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"       

   1st 15.887 $ 45.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan         
   2nd 16.935 $ 30.00         Vickie Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks        
   3rd 17.262                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            

   1st 15.887 $ 36.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan         
   2nd 16.935 $ 24.00         Vickie Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks        
   3rd 17.262                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            

                  Race Sponsored by: TK High on Biankus                      
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  10th 16.343                 Grit Phillips on BR Big Dog                    

                               2D Placings                                   

   3rd 16.576 $181.00         Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It       

   6th 16.763                 Jessica McMahon on Biscuit                     

                               3D Placings                                   

   3rd 16.978 $159.00         Karen Gibbs on Fancy Perks Alive               

   6th 17.347                 Kristen Whitehead on Martha Son of a Gun       

                               4D Placings                                   

   6th 17.834                 Jessica Abbas on Ace                           
                               5D Placings                                   

   2nd 18.589 $157.00         Brianna Price on True Corona                   

   4th 20.275                 Carla Bridges on Kiss My Famous Lass           
   5th 20.418                 Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           

   1st 15.887 $354.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan         
   2nd 15.993 $272.00         Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Fancy Pants        
   3rd 16.007 $198.00         Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy                 
   4th 16.135                 Mary Etzel on Badger                           
   5th 16.139                 Lindsey Moughler on Myfriendscallmecash        
   6th 16.187                 Camie Johnston on CS The Prosecutor            
   7th 16.210                 Colleen Kingsbury on PC Judge Berare           
   8th 16.327                 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous        
   9th 16.334                 Heather Swank on Ladys Bare Moon               

  11th 16.357                 Jessie Smith on MC Justa Sagey Jack            

   1st 16.556 $324.00         Taylor Prichard on Judges Pants on Fire        
   2nd 16.566 $249.00         Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns          

   4th 16.603                 Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel        
   5th 16.610                 Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment            

   7th 16.764                 Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss      
   8th 16.818                 Makaela Memmott on Bux Up Dude                 
   9th 16.839                 Tonya Rosebrook on Puff Daddy                  
  10th 16.861                 Halle Johnson on Hol E Mol E Captain           

   1st 16.932 $285.00         Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr           
   2nd 16.935 $218.00         Vickie Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks        

   4th 17.053                 Chelsie Stodghill on Trigger                   
   5th 17.262                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            

   7th 17.362                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus                
   8th 17.366                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar                
   9th 17.377                 Sabrina Frolov on Cutty's Liberty Bell         

   1st 17.467 $255.00         Chelsie Stodghill on Reno                      
   2nd 17.470 $196.00         Nicole Doering on Maddy                        
   3rd 17.567 $142.00         Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories           
   4th 17.692                 Breonah Jones on Lena's Lil Trinket            
   5th 17.746                 Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona             

   1st 18.095 $205.00         Tamara Scroggs on Guys High Moon               

   3rd 19.812 $115.00         Terena Ream on GSP Docs Frenchsmoke            

   6th 20.529                 Britni Green on Fire on the Ridge              
   7th 26.038                 Tina Bottensek on Streak in Ima HayDay         
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   8th 36.034                 Rebekah Hopkins on Odin                        

N/T    916.273                Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon             

N/T    916.743                Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame             

N/T    917.161                Karen Gibbs on CB Sweet Child Mine             

N/T    999.000                Sally Johnston on RCA Mona Blue                

                                                                                
                           BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   661.50, Rider count = 27          
                               1D Placings                                   

                               2D Placings                                   

                               3D Placings                                   

                               4D Placings                                   

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 20.275 $ 79.00         Carla Bridges on Kiss My Famous Lass           
   2nd 20.418                 Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           
   3rd 36.034                 Rebekah Hopkins on Odin                        

N/T    916.743                Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame             
                             sponsored by GRB Ranch                          

N/T    916.091                Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero           

N/T    916.302                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"    
N/T    916.406                Chelsie Stodghill on LB Time for Sunshine      
N/T    916.522                Olivia Train on Dox Cover Girl                 
N/T    916.541                Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                       

N/T    916.826                Trisha McCoin on Hamnay                        
N/T    916.865                Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets               

N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"       
N/T    918.758                Lizzie Pew on Taz                              
N/T    919.135                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash           

N/T    999.000                Taylor Harris on Cote De Rhone Fame            
N/T    999.000                Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach              

   1st 15.887 $179.00         Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan         
   2nd 15.993                 Colleen Kingsbury on Judges Fancy Pants        
   3rd 16.135                 Mary Etzel on Badger                           
   4th 16.210                 Colleen Kingsbury on PC Judge Berare           
   5th 16.327                 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous        
   6th 16.357                 Jessie Smith on MC Justa Sagey Jack            

   1st 16.556 $159.00         Taylor Prichard on Judges Pants on Fire        
   2nd 16.566                 Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns          
   3rd 16.764                 Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss      
   4th 16.839                 Tonya Rosebrook on Puff Daddy                  

   1st 16.932 $132.00         Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr           
   2nd 16.935                 Vickie Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks        
   3rd 17.262                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            
   4th 17.362                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus                
   5th 17.377                 Sabrina Frolov on Cutty's Liberty Bell         

   1st 17.746 $112.00         Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona             

N/T    916.541                Olivia Leonhart on Eddie                       
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N/T    999.000                Sally Johnston on RCA Mona Blue                

                             sponsored by RB Country & Tack                  
                                                                                
                            BRN4D Jackpot in BRN4DIF                         
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 6           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               2D Placings                                   

                               3D Placings                                   

                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 20.418 $ 34.00         Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           
   2nd 36.034                 Rebekah Hopkins on Odin                        
                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3           
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.275 $ 53.00         Carla Bridges on Kiss My Famous Lass           
                               4D Placings                                   

                             sponsored by RB Country & Tack                  
                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    35.00, Rider count = 2           
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.275 $ 35.00         Carla Bridges on Kiss My Famous Lass           
                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                         
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.50, Rider count = 7           
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.576 $ 53.00         Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It       

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.347 $ 40.00         Kristen Whitehead on Martha Son of a Gun       

                               4D Placings                                   

N/T    916.826                Trisha McCoin on Hamnay                        
N/T    916.865                Khloee Schiewe on Cartel Secrets               
N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"       
N/T    919.135                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash           

N/T    999.000                Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach              

   1st 16.327 $ 50.00         Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous        
   2nd 16.566                 Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns          

   1st 17.053 $ 45.00         Chelsie Stodghill on Trigger                   

   1st 17.467 $ 39.00         Chelsie Stodghill on Reno                      

N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"       
N/T    999.000                Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach              

N/T    917.356                Denise Collar on Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazz"       

   2nd 16.764                 Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss      

   2nd 17.362                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus                
   3rd 17.470                 Nicole Doering on Maddy                        
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   1st 18.589 $ 29.00         Brianna Price on True Corona                   

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                         
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               2D Placings                                   

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3           
                               1D Placings                                   

                             sponsored by Valor H LLC                        
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.418 $ 21.00         Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           
                               4D Placings                                   
N/T    921.805                Emily Hampton on Bay Horse                     
                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    17.50, Rider count = 1           
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.418 $ 18.00         Danielle Stanley on FC French Prince           

N/T    916.091                Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero           

   1st 16.764 $ 32.00         Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss      

   1st 17.362 $ 21.00         Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus                
   2nd 17.470                 Nicole Doering on Maddy                        

   1st 18.953 $ 32.00         Britni Green on Fire on the Ridge              
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